. “Quality Testing of Oil & Gas We”

P. 0. BOX 5254 PHONE
MIDLAMD, TEXAS 79704 915/682-7580
BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE REPORT

OperatorArch Petroieum Lease H111 *°D Well No._°
/Z
Field Reservoir 74 4 Datum
i -
Test Date _03/01/90 Well Status St3t1C  pours shut In__ = 9 -
Tubing _2 3/8  pepth _6416  End _OPeN packer _ 6416 g n. 8415
Casing _~  Depth _________ Perf. 6518 — 6592 Total Depth
Press. A Gradient
Depth Lbs/Sq. In. Press. Lbs/Ft.
/Tubing Press............ 1872 ......
Casing Press.........ccooevvenne.... 0 1872
“Top of Fluid......... None....... . 1000 1939 67 0.067
TopofWater......... None........ 2000 2011 72 0.072
Temp. @...oonvn.... L : 3000 2083 72 0.072
Elev. KB............ Gl.ooveveon.. 4000 2156 73 0.073
Last TestDate...................... 5000 2232 76 0.076
Press.LastTest..................... 5500 2272 40 0.080
Change......... QPer Day....C..000 6155 2326 54 0.082
Inst. No...§5748..Cal.....: 10..... 6355 2343 17 0.085
Tested By... AT 1@ -vvcvcnvonns 6555 2361 18 0.030
Caicu. By... AlJen----------v--"
Prod. Index....... Bbls/day/lb.. . ... ..
DIOP v oottt 6555 v 2361 Ctr. of Perfs. 0.090C

Remarks:

Arch Petroleum Inc.
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